All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Intelligent Connectivity
Serial & Isolation Technology
•	 FIFO Buffers
USB Technology
Environmental
•	 Operating Temperature	 0 to +70 °C
•	 Storage Temperature	 -40 to +85°C

ULI-321DCK BB-USO9ML2-LS-A USB to RS-232 Converter – High-retention USB B-female to (1) Serial DB9m, 2 kV Isolation, 460.8 kbps / 12 Mbps,
                                          Locked Serial# (shared serial# & COM port)
Ordering Information
Dimensions - ULI-321D, ULI-321DK
Unit = mm / in
42
.6
7
76.2  5.84 20.07
7.62
Dimensions - ULI-321DC, ULI-321DCK
Unit = mm
Regulatory/Approvals/Certifications
ULI-321D BB-232USB9M
ULI-321DK BB-232USB9M-LS